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1) Riefat to tho drl detalled p

2.3 Thie wall will be drifiad on daywercwithy x.n TBO."

3) Dril 12144 surtace g_oeg_éms?rsswq%oé_. surveys okary 500 R o €06t 2410, Camont CGS 0 surfade;
4, NUBQP, TIH, Drit 8-344* produiction fioke wiin OB and MaterMWDI/GR to 7,600 .ngﬁi,_ﬂa_s; 233 POON Q soring:
6)PY 9§B§§d:§s§&83&§§§3sq¥qs%& : o

7.} Drill 8-2/4" hole 1o 3.
8.} POOH laying down p
8.3 Run opon hole (g8,
10.) Run'T7 ©5& 1o 3,450,

11.} Run ganent bond log, -~ -
12} ND SOPE. Install tuing

14.) Relenna drlllng rig,

) SAP Netwstle .- -
Well: Tobo 32-2 A SR : Inv, Kandter _G. L PRIMES
Surfaco Location: . SENW - 32 TAT-Re4W AFER! =5
Bottom Hole Locatlon: 727 SENW. - 32 TAS-RE4W Drilling:
Fatllitas:
s . A T S BRI Elilgg ™
Sl bele: Surk. Hele: Surry Yop Mugdleasing:
Fax Hile Aduiter 1775 FW gel mud: Tuo-lan Unie
Plerra Shale (Fox HIA Base § 2,008 8.40 - D.00H# Ehiiigthel
Surface Casing 2110 SURF 64507 308 355 5TC W high vis swaeps | 140 Sx 12 pog Lead Surtace Bry samples svory 10"
320 S 13 ppg Talt Surtaca C3G shos + 500 'Wet samplas every 30
Baped on 12-1/4% OH MWDIGR
with 55% eMcens Surfage CGS shos fo 7,500
Goroa ’
4*convantianal cores from 7,500 to 8,360
Brod Hale: BrodHole Slurry Yop
integrads OBM
E.G0-10.008 570 Sx 12 gt Lead Surtaos C5G anos + 100° Snen Hole Logs:
B12YP 180 5% 13 ppg Tall Nisbrara Fm + $00°
Sharon Spring Shafe 7,565 40-50 Surface to TD
Niobrara Ta18 8020 O Raead on 83/4° OH GRISONIGIDENSITY/NEUTRON:
Miobrars 7,685 <6 MTHP weith 40% enoess.
Niobrara € Chalk 7.0 0500 £S 8,000 to TD -
Nisbrarn D Chalk TR06 <5% Drill Sollds RI-SCANNERIDIELECTRIC SCANNER/ECS:
Fout Hays Limeatomo 7050 SONIC-SCANNERNMAGE:
Carfislo Shale 7060
Gresnhohy 8,045
Mewry 8,230
Dalesta 8325 Zased Hole Logy;
Dakeota J 8,365 [+1:18
wl 845D PRD 7208 -80LTC
-
Estimated BHP {pai} 4174 0.494 pelift
Rieards Avila M, Llrklakl
Drllling Engliresr Rate




DRILLING PLAN

PROSPECTIFIELD NIOBRARAS Danver Julesburg COUNTY/STATE Arapahoe Co., Colorado
OWNERS CONOCOPHILUIPS LEASE Fas
WELL NO, Teho 32-2 FHNE FSL FEL FWL
LOCATION SENW 32 T4SR&4W Surface Localion: 2728 1472
SENW 32 TAS-Re4W Bottom Hole Localion: 2728 1472

EST. T.D. 8,450' MD GROUND ELEV. 5926 (ast) ungraded
PROGNOSIS: Based on 5,946’ KBlest) LOGS: interval
MARKER DEPTH TVRIMD DATUM Open Hole: .
Fox Hills Aquifer 1,775 4,171 Surface CSG shoe tc 7, 500
Pietre Shale (Fox Hill Base } 2,008 3,928 “Sufece o TD
Surface Casing 2,110 3,836 S 6,000 e TD
Sharon Spring Shale £1,609) 600010 TD
Niobrara 1,670} [Cased Hote: : : : )
Niobrara B £1,739) - Suwrface CSG sheeto TD
Niobrara C Chalk 1,786 ) DEVIATION: : -
Niobrara D Chak {1,862) L 2" max. INC 15 iOO‘max DLS svy everySGO ;
Fort Hays Limestome (1,984) -1 6% max, ING, 0.6% 100/ max DLS; svy every 50 IGYRO 0
Carlisls Shale {2.014) o NA
Greenhorn {2,699) <L :
Mowey (2,284)|DST'S: NA -
Brakota D {2,379) 2t
Dakota J {2,419)
TD {2,604}|CORES;

4" Cores 7,500 to 8,360

SAMPLES:
Nudiogging’ ;
Two-ian Unit 600010 TD
: Thy samplos avery 10
. Wel samples every 30 ..
BOP:
COP Categon' 2 Wel Control Reqmremen&s {Minium)
: 1 1"—5Mpss Annutar {Hydm GK}
Estimated BHP {psl): 4174 .49 psift
MuD: interval Remarks
Surface: o = 2,110 WY Cirg Mud Tanks
Production: 2410 - 8450 S (HpHY  Cire Mud Tanks
CASING: Size Wt ppllGrdiCon Hole Degth Goment [s]¢] Remarks
Surface: G58" U BBIESSTC T Eees i ToSuface | 12 brs
Intermediate: ™o : : 111 - 4 his 100 above Surface
: - L : - G8G Shoe
DIRECTIONAL PLAN
{Vertlcal Hole} AZ
-- 2728 FSL 1472 PV 32 TAS-RE4W o Survey Company; INTEQ
2728 FSL 1472 PWL 32 T45-ReqW 0

Commentis:
Surveys will be laken at 20" Intervat below surface casing w‘ﬂen drilling vertical hole with PDC / Motor / MWD/GR until reach 1op coring depih @ +/- 7,560’
Drop Gyro survey @TD 7 ;
Prep By: Ricardo Avila "

Date: 2001 Boe: REV.{




Niobrara Prospect, Colorado
CONOCOPHILLIPS

Well: Tebho 32-2

Loc: 32 T4S-Re4W

Surface Casing:

Surface Casing Depth (Ft)
Surface Casing 0.D. (In.)
Surface Casing I1D (In)

Hole O.D, (i)

Excess (%)

Calc. Volume Tail (Sx)
Yield Tail (Cu, Ft./Sx)

Yield Lead (Cu. Ft./Sx)
Shee Joint (Ft)

Shoe Volume (Cu. Ft)

Shoe Volume (bbl)

Tail feet of cement
Calculated Total Volume (Cu. Ft.)
Cale. Tail Volume {Cu, Ft.)
Cale. Lead Volume (Cu. Ft.)
Cale, Tail Volume (bbl)
Calc. Lead Volume (bbl)
Cale. Lead Volume (Sx)
Calc. Displacement Vol.(bbl)
Lead Weight (ppg)

Tail Weight (ppg)

2,110
9.625
3.921
12.25

55%
[ 140]
7.95
2.47
40
17.4
3.1
500
1,059
260
781
45
139

- 320

160

12
13

Intermedjate Casing (Lead):
Production Casing O.D. (In.}
Production Casing 1D (In)
Hole O.D. (In)

Excess (%)

Yield Lead (Cu. Ft./Sx}
Surface Shoe (Ft)

Top Lead {Ft} - 100ft above surface shoe
Base Lead (Ft}- 500f above Niobrara Fm
Lead feet of cement

Cale, Lead Volume (Cu. Ft)

Calc. Lead Volume (bbl)

Cale. Lead Volume (Sx)

Lead Weight {ppg)

6.276
8.76
40%
2,14

2110

2,010

7,116

5,108

1,070

191

[ S10)
12

Intermediate Casing (Tail):
Production Casing Depth (Ft)
Production Casing 0.D, (In,)
Production Casing ID (In}

Hole ©.0. (Im)

Excess (%)

Yield Tail (Cu. Ft./8x)

Shoe Joint (Ft)

Top Tail (Ft) - 500ft above Niobrara Fm
Tail feet of cement

Shoe Volume {Cu. Ft)

Shoe Volume {bbl)

Cale, Tail Volume (Cu. Ft.)

Cale. Tail Volume (bbl.}

Calc. Tail Volume (Sx)

Caic. Displacement Vol (bbl)

Tait Weight (ppg)

8,450'

6.276
8.75
40%
1.98

80

7118

1,334
17.2

3.1
298
53

160

320

13




